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Subject Self Defined Ethnicity Subject Gender

Stop and Search Summary

Q3 2021/22 (1st October - 31st December 2021)

Stop and Searches Carried Out Items Found Arrests Made

Positive Outcome Rate Searches of Juvniles (10-17yrs) Strip Searches

Section 60 Stops Khat Stops Stops in other Force areas

Reason for Stop

Outcome of Stop

● 29% White
● 8% Asian
● 9% Black
● 3% Mixed
● 1% Other
● 49% Not Stated

● 90% Male
● 9% Female
● 1% Unknown

614 166211

307

132
106

49
17 3

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

Drugs Going Equipped Stolen Goods Offensive Weapon Other Terrorism

389

166

29 5 3 8 2 1 11

0

100

200

300

400

500

No Further
Action

Arrest Drugs
Warning

Postal
Requisiton

Community
Resolution

Police
Discretionary

Resolution

Penalty
Notice

Caution Voluntary
Attendance

163437%

0 0 105

#

#CITY OF LONDON POLICE: SUITABLE FOR PUBLICATION


